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Student Roster
1. BODO, JOHN (JOHNBODO@OCFA.ORG)
FIRE CAPTAIN, ORANGE COUNTY FIRE AUTHORIT

2. Bradley, Mike (mbradley@roseville.ca.us)
Captain, Roseville Fire Department

3. Bubak, Chad (cbubak@fairfield.ca. gov)
Engineer, Fairfield Fire Department

4. Ciarlo, Mario (mario.ciarlo@tucsa:m}gov)

Firefighter, Tucson Fire Dept; %

5. Fischer, Douglas (dﬁscher@helenamt gov)
, Helena Fire Dept. & :

6. Garcia, Daniel (dan.garcia@caldwellfire.org) )
Firefighter, Caldwell Fire Department

7. Gorman, Robert (robert.gorman@fire.ca.gov)
Fire Captain/Haz Spec, San Luis Obispo County Fire CAL FIRE

8. Haldeman, Brad (bradhaldeman@ocfa.org)
Fire Captain , Orange County Fire Authority

9. Hedahl, Jason (jhedahl@ci.missoula.mt.us}éé(
Firefighter, Missoula City Fire Dept.

\Jb'hah) Z‘“’I(‘e (/;"-'"f'lt man, /Wr,@ ’C/aq,du‘/) ““k)

S EpA /O,Lfm?c»



10. Jacobs, Jeffrey (jeffjacobs@sccfd.org)
Firefighter,

11. Kamrath. Josh (jkamrath@ci.missoula.mt.us)

2

12. Kavousi. Bahram (bahram.kavousi@yolocounty.org) BK q /L// 20/8
HazMat Spececialist III, Yolo County Environmental Health

13. Mancebo, Brian (bmancebo@hotmail.com)
Captain, Placer County OES Haz Mat/Penryn Fire

14. Miller, William (wmhzmt@gmail.com)
HazMat Instructor, HazMatSci Consulting & Training

15. Mitchell. Roy (rmitchell@cityofboise.org) 1
Captain, Boise Fire Department

16. Mori. Micah (micah.mori@stocktonca.gov) .7 _=
Firefighter, Stockton Fire Department %/"’{—-

17. NARDONE, MICHAEL (MICHAEL.NARDONE@FIRE.LACOUNTY.GOV)
Fire Captain HMC, LOS ANGELES COUNTY FIRE DEPARTMENT

18. Obeso, Gail (gbg523(@aol.com) S
REHS, MEP, San Bernardino County Fire Department

19. Peia, Christopher (christopher.pena@tucspmgz.gov)
Fire Captain, City of Tucson Fire Dept. @P

20. Pierson, dave (dpierson@fairﬁeld.ca.gov)@
capt, Fairfield .

21. Putman, Rvan (rputman(@utah.gov) ﬂp
Deputy State Fire Marshal, Utah State Fire Marshal



22. Rovan. Josh (jroyan@helenamt.gov)
, Helena Fire Dept

23. Shaw, Curtis (curtis.shaw@sccfd.org)
Firefighter, Santa Clara County Fire

24, Stultz, Dale (Dale.Stultz@wildlife.ca.gov)
Sr. Env. Scientist, California Department of Fish & Wildlife, OSPR

25. Tisinger, Derek (dtisinger(@kerncountyfire.org)

Battalion Chief. ((D;r

26. Tormey, Robert (RTormey@OntarioCA.Gov)

Hazmat Specialist, Ontario Fire Department

27. Westervelt, Jeff (Jeff. Westervelt@wildlife.ca.gov)
CIH, CSP, CA Department of Fish and Wildlife, OSPR

28. Wing, Jason (Jason.wing@fire.ca.gov) Y, ,2/‘
Fire Apparatus Engineer, Cal Fire / -4

29. Zaitz, Scott (scott.zaitz@waterboards.ca.gov)
Environmental Scientist, Regional Water Quality Control Board
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